
John McLaren Bike Park 
Grant Budget 

Design 
Design Contingency 
Surveys, Studies, Fees 
RPD Project Management 
Construction Management 
Construction 
Construction Contingency 

Edwin M. Lee, Mayor 
Philip A. Ginsburg, General Manager 

$130,840 
$4,268 

$107,688 
$75,000 
$97,695 

$651,300 
$65,130 

Total: $1,131,921 

Mclaren Lodge in Gofden Gate Park I 501 Stanyan street I San Francisco, CA 94117 I PHONE: {415) 831-2700 I WEB: sfrecpark.org 


