



John McLaren Bike Park Grant Budget

Design		\$130,840
Design Contingency		\$4,268
Surveys, Studies, Fees		\$107,688
RPD Project Management		\$75,000
Construction Management		\$97,695
Construction		\$651,300
Construction Contingency		\$65,130
	Total:	\$1,131,921